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Thistle

Picture Description1)

A blurred, monochrome photograph shows two spiky seed heads against a soft, pinkish background,
with one seed head prominently displayed on the right.

Analysis1)

This evocative photograph captures the ethereal beauty of thistle heads in a soft, dreamlike manner.
Rendered in a delicate palette of pink and muted grays, the photograph presents two thistle flowers:
one in sharp focus, revealing the intricate details of its spiky seed head, and another blurred in the
background, suggesting depth and mystery. The overall effect is both delicate and slightly haunting,
evoking a sense of quiet contemplation and the ephemeral nature of beauty found in the natural world.
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000156 - Thistle

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 04/2012 03/2013 04/2012

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 7560 px 5112 px 16

Ratio ca. 1.48 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Distel

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected
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      A blurred, monochrome photograph shows two spiky seed heads against a soft, pinkish background, with one seed head prominently displayed on the right.
    
    
      Eine verschwommenes, monochromes Fotografie zeigt zwei stachelige Samenkapseln vor einem weichen, rosa Hintergrund, wobei eine Samenkapsel rechts prominent dargestellt ist.
    
    
      This evocative photograph captures the ethereal beauty of thistle heads in a soft, dreamlike manner. Rendered in a delicate palette of pink and muted grays, the photograph presents two thistle flowers: one in sharp focus, revealing the intricate details of its spiky seed head, and another blurred in the background, suggesting depth and mystery. The overall effect is both delicate and slightly haunting, evoking a sense of quiet contemplation and the ephemeral nature of beauty found in the natural world.
    
    
      Diese stimmungsvolle Fotografie fängt die ätherische Schönheit von Distelköpfen auf eine weiche, traumähnliche Weise ein. In einer zarten Palette aus Rosa und gedämpften Grautönen gehalten, zeigt die Fotografie zwei Distelblüten: eine in scharfem Fokus, die die komplizierten Details ihres stacheligen Samenkopfes offenbart, und eine andere verschwommen im Hintergrund, die Tiefe und Mysterium andeutet. Der Gesamteffekt ist sowohl zart als auch leicht eindringlich und ruft ein Gefühl stiller Kontemplation und die vergängliche Natur der Schönheit hervor, die in der Natur zu finden ist.
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